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IADAC MX Masters Ried i.l. 2013

Klasse Ladies Cup

HSV Ried 1,890 Km

Quialifying 10.08.2013 13:25
Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:25:58
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(211) Kim Irmgartz
(8) Kiara Fontanesi 1 13:29:02.967 2:48.797 1:49.024 59.773
1 13:34:31.181 7:50.242 1:58.399 5:51.843 2 13:31:30.081 2:27.114 1:35.030 52.084
2 13:36:37.364 2:06.183 1:20.352 45.831 3 13:33:51.072 2:20.991 1:28.159 52.832
3 13:39:43.744 3:06.380 1:44.311 1:22.069 4 13:36:10.777 2:19.705 1:27.440 52.265
4 13:42:02.052 2:18.308 1:28.223 50.085 5 13:38:29.171 2:18.394 1:28.149 50.245
5 13:44:42.262 2:40.210 1:45.092 55.118 6 13:40:44.097 2:14.926 1:25.390 49.536
6 13:46:42.966 2:00.704 1:16.796 43.908 7 13:44:45.610 4:01.513 1:54.700 2:06.813
8 13:46:58.233 2:12.623 1:24.503 48.120
(110) Steffi Laier
1 13:33:37.450 7:05.627 1:43.245 5:22.382 (974) Janina Lehmann
2 13:35:49.004 2:11.554 1:21.325 50.229 1 13:29:13.719 2:48.626 1:51.530 57.096
3 13:37:55.800 2:06.796 1:19.367 47.429 2 13:31:44.965 2:31.246 1:37.402 53.844
4 13:39:59.858 2:04.058 1:18.662 45.396 3 13:34:01.368 2:16.403 1:28.071 48.332
5 13:42:32.829 2:32.971 1:33.664 59.307 4 13:36:33.348 2:31.980 1:39.285 52.695
6 13:44:36.456 2:03.627 1:18.357 45.270 5 13:38:47.063 2:13.715 1:25.845 47.870
7 13:46:37.950 2:01.494 1:16.917 44.577 6 13:41:29.002 2:41.939 1:47.077 54.862
7 13:43:43.299 2:14.297 1:26.780 47.517
(44) Natalie Kane 8 13:46:18.537 2:35.238 1:43.085 52.153
1 13:29:11.271 2:25.481 1:32.708 52.773
2 13:31:22.663 2:11.392 1:24.402 46.990  (168) Nina Kaas
3 13:33:29.929 2:07.266 1:21.483 45.783 1 13:30:37.181 4:10.047 1:50.154 2:19.893
4 13:35:42.239 2:12.310 1:20.812 51.498 2 13:32:57.378 2:20.197 1:28.983 51.214
5 13:40:16.238 4:33.999 1:30.791 3:03.208 3 13:35:52.928 2:55.550 1:42.441 1:13.109
6 13:42:21.974 2:05.736 1:20.799 44.937 4 13:38:35.487 2:42.559 1:48.300 54.259
7 13:44:25.366 2:03.392 1:19.152 44.240 5 13:40:53.682 2:18.195 1:28.363 49.832
8 13:46:27.530 2:02.164 1:17.648 44516 6 13:43:33.785 2:40.103 1:44.014 56.089
7 13:45:48.696 2:14.911 1:25.921 48.990
(149) Marianne Veenstra 8 13:48:43.753 2:55.057 1:49.937 1:05.120
1 13:29:38.670 3:02.418 1:57.922 1:04.496
2 13:32:25.182 2:46.512 1:44.571 1:01.941  (31) Giorgia Montini
3 13:34:44.846 2:19.664 1:27.730 51.934 1 13:33:44.947 7:00.350 1:56.792 5:03.558
4 13:37:23.957 2:39.111 1:41.886 57.225 2 13:36:05.760 2:20.813 1:30.578 50.235
5 13:39:37.266 2:13.309 1:24.402 48.907 3 13:39:43.333 3:37.573 1:57.007 1:40.566
6 13:41:48.248 2:10.982 1:23.124 47.858 4 13:42:00.702 2:17.369 1:28.230 49.139
7 13:44:29.931 2:41.683 1:42.820 58.863 5 13:44:47.124 2:46.422 1:47.162 59.260
8 13:46:38.948 2:09.017 1:21.655 47.362 6 13:47:02.273 2:15.149 1:26.933 48.216
(116) Francesca Nocera (15) Laura Soller
1 13:29:08.121 2:44.639 1:42.429 1:02.210 1 13:30:41.781 4:38.605 2:14.967 2:23.638
2 13:31:44.408 2:36.287 1:35.991 1:00.296 2 13:33:15.238 2:33.457 1:37.863 55.594
3 13:33:57.781 2:13.373 1:24.464 48.909 3 13:35:43.329 2:28.091 1:33.066 55.025
4 13:36:10.562 2:12.781 1:22.691 50.090 4 13:38:22.230 2:38.901 1:41.002 57.899
5 13:38:54.105 2:43.543 1:45.857 57.686 5 13:41:38.737 3:16.507 1:39.512 1:36.995
6 13:41:03.968 2:09.863 1:22.398 47.465 6 13:43:55.098 2:16.361 1:27.736 48.625
7 13:43:15.542 2:11.574 1:23.631 47.943 7 13:47:13.674 3:18.576 1:35.411 1:43.165
8 13:46:07.803 2:52.261 1:32.292 1:19.969
9 13:48:17.556 2:09.753 1:23.063 46.690  (145) Victoria Muller
1 13:29:09.121 2:47.732 1:50.186 57.546
(111) Anne Borchers 2 13:31:30.635 2:21.514 1:32.012 49.502
1 13:36:45.615 10:16.185 1:48.866 8:27.319 3 13:37:57.226 6:26.591 1:36.877 4:49.714
2 13:39:05.321 2:19.706 1:30.744 48.962 4 13:40:59.787 3:02.561 2:08.843 53.718
3 13:41:17.691 2:12.370 1:25.016 47.354 5 13:43:19.288 2:19.501 1:30.094 49.407
4 13:44:01.891 2:44.200 1:52.195 52.005 6 13:46:10.426 2:51.138 1:39.521 1:11.617
5 13:46:11.735 2:09.844 1:22.317 47.527 7 13:48:29.769 2:19.343 1:30.075 49.268
6 13:48:25.381 2:13.646 1:25.999 47.647
(185) Vanessas Danz
(98) Selina Schittenhelm 1 13:28:53.615 2:52.487 1:52.748 59.739
1 13:29:32.937 2:50.132 1:48.650 1:01.482 2 13:31:18.918 2:25.303 1:32.693 52.610
2 13:31:59.442 2:26.505 1:35.260 51.245 3 13:33:41.222 2:22.304 1:30.835 51.469
3 13:34:13.161 2:13.719 1:24.960 48.759 4 13:36:14.484 2:33.262 1:38.475 54.787
4 13:39:28.847 5:15.686 1:44.503 3:31.183 5 13:41:19.221 5:04.737 1:32.639 3:32.098
5 13:41:39.803 2:10.956 1:23.785 47.171 6 13:43:42.283 2:23.062 1:32.552 50.510
6 13:43:50.200 2:10.397 1:23.700 46.697 7 13:46:02.608 2:20.325 1:29.494 50.831
7 13:46:00.619 2:10.419 1:23.454 46.965 8 13:48:23.719 2:21.111 1:30.972 50.139
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ADAC MX Masters Ried i.l. 2013

Klasse Ladies Cup

HSV Ried 1,890 Km

Quialifying 10.08.2013 13:25
Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:25:58
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm
(21) Ellena Lasisch
1 13:29:13.072 2:59.994 1:57.423 1:02.571  (85) Andrea Strack
2 13:32:03.976 2:50.904 1:50.612 1:00.292 1 13:30:07.077 3:29.553 2:17.224 1:12.329
3 13:34:43.292 2:39.316 1:40.554 58.762 2 13:33:04.040 2:56.963 1:55.220 1:01.743
4 13:37:14.468 2:31.176 1:36.065 55.111 3 13:36:04.405 3:00.365 1:55.873 1:04.492
5 13:41:20.992 4:06.524 1:39.367 2:27.157 4 13:38:58.879 2:54.474 1:52.918 1:01.556
6 13:43:47.283 2:26.291 1:34.716 51.575 5 13:41:47.768 2:48.889 1:50.874 58.015
7 13:46:11.332 2:24.049 1:33.000 51.049 6 13:44:41.778 2:54.010 1:51.185 1:02.825
8 13:48:35.091 2:23.759 1:32.510 51.249 7 13:47:39.204 2:57.426 1:51.384 1:06.042
(3) Daniela Amtmann (415) Kerstin Korff
1 13:28:55.591 2:49.556 1:49.113 1:00.443 1 13:29:40.982 3:17.727 2:02.095 1:15.632
2 13:31:35.848 2:40.257 1:44.767 55.490 2 13:36:55.425 7:14.443 2:04.214 5:10.229
3 13:34:05.259 2:29.411 1:35.833 53.578 3 13:39:51.114 2:55.689 1:52.230 1:03.459
4 13:36:35.152 2:29.893 1:36.452 53.441 4 13:42:50.191 2:59.077 1:57.417 1:01.660
5 13:39:00.055 2:24.903 1:32.520 52.383 5 13:45:42.356 2:52.165 1:50.918 1:01.247
6 13:42:45.551 3:45.496 1:34.679 2:10.817 6 13:48:34.750 2:52.394 1:48.935 1:03.459
7 13:45:17.870 2:32.319 1:37.004 55.315
8 13:47:45.857 2:27.987 1:34.089 53.898  (634) Nadine Rietmeijer
1 13:38:12.672 12:07.874 2:08.241 9:59.633
(117) Andrea Amtmann 2 13:42:41.192 4:28.520 2:03.977 2:24.543
1 13:29:10.594 2:59.435 1:53.689 1:05.746 3 13:45:46.984 3:05.792 1:57.163 1:08.629
2 13:31:54.197 2:43.603 1:45.193 58.410
3 13:34:32.372 2:38.175 1:40.176 57.999
4 13:37:05.345 2:32.973 1:36.887 56.086
5 13:39:37.715 2:32.370 1:36.563 55.807
6 13:42:07.645 2:29.930 1:36.224 53.706
7 13:44:49.979 2:42.334 1:49.353 52.981
8 13:47:18.223 2:28.244 1:35.557 52.687
(112) Anita Hickertseder
1 13:29:29.149 2:56.112 1:53.752 1:02.360
2 13:32:12.951 2:43.802 1:43.470 1:00.332
3 13:34:54.695 2:41.744 1:42.005 59.739
4 13:37:31.569 2:36.874 1:40.180 56.694
5 13:40:05.936 2:34.367 1:38.579 55.788
6 13:42:41.063 2:35.127 1:39.209 55.918
7 13:45:15.237 2:34.174 1:40.462 53.712
8 13:47:45.037 2:29.800 1:36.059 53.741
(74) Gina-Marie Piepke
1 13:29:11.345 3:03.330 1:59.092 1:04.238
2 13:31:49.469 2:38.124 1:41.327 56.797
3 13:34:48.738 2:59.269 1:56.488 1:02.781
4 13:37:27.349 2:38.611 1:40.621 57.990
5 13:40:04.369 2:37.020 1:41.006 56.014
6 13:42:38.820 2:34.451 1:39.570 54.881
7 13:45:33.505 2:54.685 1:53.516 1:01.169
8 13:48:04.925 2:31.420 1:37.964 53.456
(95) Annika Schmid
1 13:29:31.898 3:11.685 2:00.236 1:11.449
2 13:32:29.086 2:57.188 1:53.623 1:03.565
3 13:35:20.625 2:51.539 1:47.324 1:04.215
4 13:38:02.698 2:42.073 1:42.477 59.596
5 13:40:47.327 2:44.629 1:45.173 59.456
6 13:43:37.836 2:50.509 1:51.189 59.320
7 13:46:24.094 2:46.258 1:48.275 57.983
(66) Natalie Frohle
1 13:29:08.098 3:08.219 2:02.784 1:05.435
2 13:32:08.538 3:00.440 1:56.513 1:03.927
3 13:35:03.460 2:54.922 1:53.014 1:01.908
4 13:41:24.340 6:20.880 1:46.382 4:34.498
5 13:44:09.101 2:44.761 1:47.038 57.723
6 13:46:59.675 2:50.574 1:46.223 1:04.351
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